
EXHIBIT "A" 
CASE NO. 11468 

ORDER NO. R-10580 

Allowable Allocation Factors 
New Mexico Prorated Gas Pools 

April, 1996 through September, 1996 

SOUTHEAST NEW MEXICO 

P° 0 ' Monthly Acreage Allocation 
Factor (Fl) 

Atoka Penn 24,000 
Biinebry Oil and Gas 46,800 
Buffalo Valley Penn 33,000 
Eumont Yates 7 River Queen 38,000 
Indian Basin Morrow 20,652 
Indian Basin Upper Penn 200,000 
Jalmat Tansill Yates 7 Rivers 18,300 
Justis Glorieta 18,300 
Tubb Oil and Gas 18,425 

NORTHWEST NEW MEXICO 

Pool 

Basin Dakota 
Blanco Mesaverde 
Blanco P.C. South 
Tapacito Pictured Cliffs 

Monthly Acreage Allocation 
Factor (Fl) 

11,163 
5,771 

440 
467 

Monthly Acreage X 
Deliverability 
Factor(F2) 

14.04 
26.14 
28.18 
19.79 
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