EXHIBIT "A" CASE NO. 11468 ORDER NO. R-10580

Allowable Allocation Factors New Mexico Prorated Gas Pools April, 1996 through September, 1996

SOUTHEAST NEW MEXICO

Pool	Monthly Acreage Allocation Factor (F1)
Atoka Penn	24,000
Blinebry Oil and Gas	46,800
Buffalo Valley Penn	33,000
Eumont Yates 7 River Queen	38,000
Indian Basin Morrow	20,652
Indian Basin Upper Penn	200,000
Jalmat Tansill Yates 7 Rivers	18,300
Justis Glorieta	18,300
Tubb Oil and Gas	18,425

NORTHWEST NEW MEXICO

Pool	Monthly Acreage Allocation Factor (F1)	Monthly Acreage X Deliverability Factor(F2)
Basin Dakota	11,163	14.04
Blanco Mesaverde	5,771	26.14
Blanco P.C. South	440	28.18
Tapacito Pictured Cliffs	467	19.79

BEFORE THE
OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION
Santa Fe, New Mexico
Case No. 1594 Example No. 1
Submitted by OCD
Hearing Date 8 15 26

	i
	T. Control of the con
	1